

Carnegie Borough 2018-02: Contract A - Excavation Contract

				Roto-Rooter Services Company		Niando Construction		Soli Construction, Inc.		State Pipe Services, Inc.	
Item	Bid Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A	8" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, 0'-8' depth, complete in place	LF	110	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 319.00	\$ 35,090.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 48,950.00
	8" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, 8'-12' depth, complete in place	LF	50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 16,450.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 22,250.00
B	12" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, 8'-12' depth, complete in place	LF	10	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 359.00	\$ 3,590.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 4,600.00
C	15" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, 8'-12' depth, complete in place	LF	10	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 5,100.00
D	8" x 6" Sanitary Sewer Wye, Critical Settlement areas, all depths, complete in place	EA	17	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 8,415.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00
E	Pre-CCTV Repair Location Determination, complete in place	EA	23	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 5,520.00
F	Post Repair Sanitary Sewer Inspections and Light Cleaning, complete in place	LF	4846	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,846.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,538.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,538.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,692.00
G	Manhole Grade Adjustment, located in asphalt, complete in place	EA	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00
H	Manhole Grade Adjustment, located in yard, complete in place	EA	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
I	Trench Repaving in Bituminous Roadway, complete in place	SY	350	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 21,700.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 38,500.00
J	Concrete Sidewalk Restoration, complete in place	SY	30	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
K	Photographic Documentation, complete in place	LS	LS	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
L	Traffic Control and Resident Notification, complete in place	LS	LS	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Total Contract Price					\$ 85,496.00		\$ 134,533.00		\$ 134,638.00		\$ 155,212.00

Carnegie Borough 2018-02: Contract A - Excavation Contract

				Jet Jack, Inc.		W.A. Petrakis		Osiris Enterprises		Bella Enterprises, Inc.	
Item	Bid Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A	8" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, 0'-8' depth, complete in place	LF	110	\$ 525.00	\$ 57,750.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 443.03	\$ 48,732.97
	8" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, 8'-12' depth, complete in place	LF	50	\$ 650.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 740.68	\$ 37,033.75
B	12" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, 8'-12' depth, complete in place	LF	10	\$ 675.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 496.93	\$ 4,969.30
C	15" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, 8'-12' depth, complete in place	LF	10	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 529.00	\$ 5,290.00
D	8" x 6" Sanitary Sewer Wye, Critical Settlement areas, all depths, complete in place	EA	17	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 34.33	\$ 583.61
E	Pre-CCTV Repair Location Determination, complete in place	EA	23	\$ 610.00	\$ 14,030.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 17,940.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 708.50	\$ 16,295.50
F	Post Repair Sanitary Sewer Inspections and Light Cleaning, complete in place	LF	4846	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,692.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 17,203.30	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,538.00	\$ 4.62	\$ 22,388.52
G	Manhole Grade Adjustment, located in asphalt, complete in place	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 3,120.00
H	Manhole Grade Adjustment, located in yard, complete in place	EA	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 2,145.00
I	Trench Repaving in Bituminous Roadway, complete in place	SY	350	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 214.93	\$ 75,225.50
J	Concrete Sidewalk Restoration, complete in place	SY	30	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 780.00
K	Photographic Documentation, complete in place	LS	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
L	Traffic Control and Resident Notification, complete in place	LS	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 22,489.40	\$ 22,489.40
Total Contract Price					\$ 164,097.00		\$ 181,818.30		\$ 199,488.00		\$ 241,653.55